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Asian
CUISINE





PRODUCE
asian



FRESH FRUIT

pack size

pack sizeitem # description

FRESH
vegetables
item # description
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CANNED

220605
530729
541205
391508
480513
222409
341219

APPLES SLICED IN WATER
BABY CORN CUT
GINGER SUSHI (SHOGA)
KIMCHEE PICKLED VEGETABLE
PEPPER RED CRUSHED
PINEAPPLE CHUNKS / TIDBITS PIJ
WATER CHESTNUTS SLICED

6/#10
6/#10
12/16 OZ
6/64 OZ
4/4 LB
24/20 OZ
6/#10

packer
roland
roland
kikkokin
emerald
ruby
amrosia

pack sizeitem # description brand
SUSHI GINGER

#541205 - 12/16 OZ

ANISE (FENNEL)
ASPARAGUS STANDARD
AVOCADO HAAS RIPE
BAY LEAVES FRESH
BOK CHOY 
BROCCOLINI
CABBAGE CHINESE NAPA
CAULIFLOWER
DANDELION
GARLIC BLACK
GARLIC PEELED JARS FRESH
LEEKS
MAITAKE MUSHROOMS
MICRO CUT RAINBOW MIX
MUSHROOM CREMINI
MUSHROOM ENOKI
MUSHROOM OYSTER
MUSHROOM SHITAKE #1
MUSHROOM WILD MIX (WHOLE)
ONION PEELED WHITE PEARL
PEAS SNO FRESH
PEPPERS MIX COLOR RED/YEL/ORG
PEPPERS SHISHITO
RADISH PURPLE NINJA
RED THAI CHILI PEPPER
SALSIFY
WATERCRESS

751255
107495
753051
485084
751075
750901
751060
751091
109444
712559
80402
753200
109964
109885
109892
107523
750290
109895
108889
109822
107504
107752
109705
712558
105125
753287
109710

1/24 CT
1/1/2 BX
1/40-48 CT
1/1 LB
1/12 CT
1/18 CT
1/30 LB
12/head
1/12 CT
1/1 LB
4/5 LB
12/BNCH
1/5 LB
1/8 OZ
1/5 LB
1/1 CASE
1/5 LB
1/3 LB
1/3 LB
1/5 LB
1/10 LB
1/8X3
1/10 LB
1/24
1/1 LB
1/10 LB
1/24 CT

750300
753911
751278
753811
751108
109889
751267
752700
109870

APPLE GRANNY 
ASIAN PEARS
CLEMENTINES
PEACHES
GRAPEFRUIT RED 40CT
KIWI FLAT 
LEMON GRASS
MANGOES
STAR FRUIT

1/100 CT
1/16 CT
10/3 LB
1/CS
1/40 CT
1/CS
1/1 LB
1/8- 10 CT
1/CS



PROTEINS
asian



Beef
BEEF FLANK STEAK
BEEF SHORTRIB KOREAN BONE IN
BEEF SIRLOIN TOP BUTT
BEEF SKIRT STEAK UNPEELED CHOICE
BEEF STRIPLOIN BNLS 0X1 CHOICE
BEEF TENDERLOIN METRO CUT

item # description pack size
091067
871054
017792
091104
091060
871595

1/19-15 LBA
1/10 LBA
4/15 LBA
10/6 LB
1/11-14 LBA
20/8 OZ

Pork
PORK BELLIE RIND/ON
PORK BUTT BONELESS
PORK LOIN C/C
PORK RIB UNPEELED
PORK TENDERLOIN

008396
008393
007808
007827
090523

1/12-15 LBA
2/7.5 LBA
2/8-10 LB
18/2 LBA
6/2.1 LB

CHICKEN BREAST AIRLINE 10 OZ
CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS CVP
CHICKEN THIGH BONELESS SK/OFF
CHICKEN THIGH BONE IN
CHICKEN WINGS DISJOINTED
DUCK FAT RENDERED 
QUAIL SEMI-BONELESS

007878
091009
009643
820518
094002
009826
053008

1/20 LB
4/10 LB
1/40 LB
1/10 LB
4/10 LB
3/3.5 LB
9/4 CT

Poultry

TOFU XTRA FIRM
TEMPEH SOY ORIGINAL OGC
TOFU EXTRA FIRM PANDA
TOFU EXTRA FIRM BULK
TOFU SUPER FIRM OGC

751250
371171
755369
751293
748152

12/16 OZ
12/8 OZ
12/14OZ
33LB
6/16OZ

Soy

6



Squid/Octopus
CALAMARI T&T 5-8"
CALAMARI TUBE ONLY 5-8"
OCTOPUS SPANISH 

965009
965010
300334

12/2.5 LB
12/2.5 LB
1/30 LB

Seaweed Salad
4/2 kg   -   517223
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FISH
item # description pack size

ARCTIC CHAR FILLET 1-1.5
FLOUNDER FILLET FRESH*
HALIBUT FILLET FRESH SKIN ON
SALMON FAROE ISLAND 4-6
STRIPED BASS S/ON
TUNA LOIN #1 WILD FRESH
TUNA POKE CUBES 

300369
961616
025452
300506
025505
961461
960415

1/10 LBA
1/6-8 OZ
1/10 LBA
1/10 LBA
1/10 LBA
1/10 LBA
1/10 LB

Shellfish
CLAM BABY WHOLE
CLAMS OCEAN CHOPPED
CRAB KING LEGS RED 9-12CT
CRABMEAT JUMBO LUMP
CRABMEAT IMITATION FLAKE
LOBSTER MEAT CLAW & KNUCKLE
LOBSTER TAIL 14-16 BRAZIL
LOBSTER TAILS CANADIAN 5-6OZ
MUSSELS PEI
SHRIMP 150/250 CKD T-OFF
SHRIMP 16/20 P&D RAW T-ON
SHRIMP 21/25 P&D T-ON WHITE
SHRIMP 51/60 P&D TAIL OFFC
SHRIMP SHELL ON U/15
SHRIMP U/12 RAW SHELL ON

191200
191267
964008
191230
365004
910013
96004
960058
961411
780269
965008
109662
965053
153516
961219

24/10 OZ
12/51 OZ
1/20 LB
12/1 LB
12/2.5 LB
6/2 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
2/5 LB
5/2 LB
5/2 LB
5/2 LB
10/5 LB
6/4 LB



Key Ingredients
asian
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Spices
ALLSPICE GROUND
CHILI POWDER
CLOVES WHOLE
CORIANDER GROUND
CORIANDER SEEDS WHOLE
CUMIN GROUND
POWDER CURRY
SEEDS SESAME BLACK
SESAME SEED WHITE HULLED
SAFFRON 1 OZ.
SPICE PICKLING
STAR ANISE
TURMERIC
WASABI POWDER
WHITE PEPPER GROUND

item # description pack size
481201
481204
481207
481240
481309
481524
481242
481346
481120
480101
500474
481297
480604
541206
481228

12/1 LB
12/18 OZ
12/12 OZ
12/1 LB
12/11 OZ
4/5 LB
12/1 LB
12/18 OZ
4/5 LB
1/1 OZ
3/3.75 LB
12/8 OZ
12/1 LB
10/2.2 LB
12/18 OZ

Brand
EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD
ASIAGO CLASSICO
PACKER
MCCORMICK
EMERALD
EMERALD
PACKER
EMERALD

Sauces
10/2.2 LB
4/.5 GAL
6/2 LTR
4/64 OZ
4/.5 GAL
4/1 GAL
6/1/2 GAL
6/.5 GAL
6/2 LTR
6/64 OZ
4/1 GAL
12/17.9 OZ
6/5 LB
4/.5 GAL
6/50 OZ
6/5 LB
12/28 OZ
12/17.9 OZ

MISO PASTE WHITE
SAUCE ASIAN PLUM
SAUCE CHILI SWEET THAI STYLE
SAUCE GENERAL TSO'S RTU
SAUCE GOCHUJANG KOREAN PEPPER
SAUCE SOY
SAUCE SOY LITE LRS
SAUCE STIR FRY
SAUCE SWEET CHILI
SAUCE TAMARI SOY GTF
SAUCE TERIYAKI
THAI FISH SAUCE
TERIYAKI GLAZE
SAUCE & MARINADE BULGOGI
MIRIN WANJASHAN
SAUCE OYSTER NO MSG
SAUCE SRIRACHA CHILI NO MSG
PASTE CHILI SAMBAL OELEK

551249
160666
552403
460228
350573
460409
460412
460411
552403
461214
460410
460616
460605
460659
016322
190722
552407
462626

ROLAND
MINORS
ROLAND
MINOR
SAUCE CRAFT
KIKKOMAN
KIKKOMAN
KIKKOMAN
ROLAND
KIKKOMAN
KIKKOMAN
ROLAND
KIKKOMAN
ASIAN MENU
WAN JA SHAN
PACKER
ROLAND
ROLAND

item # description pack size Brand



MAYONAISSE KEWPIE

CHOP STIX WRAPPED
10/100 ct  -  791403

kari out

SOY SAUCE LITE
6/.5 gal  -  460412

kikkoman

PANKO BREAD CRUMBS
1/25 lb  -  152016

kikkoman

BATTER TEMPURA
6/5 lb  -  121202

kikkoman

RICE WINE VINEGAR
4/1 gal  -  550411

kikkoman

4/1 gal  -  310555
kewpie

SUSHI RICE
1/15 lb  -  422511
kokuho rose

HOISIN SAUCE
6/5 lb  -  463006

k.c.

E s s e n t i a l s

CORN STARCH
24/1 lb  -  112401

argo

teriyaki glaze sauce
6/4.9 lb - 460463
nippon shokken

CHILI SRIRACHA SAUCE 
12/28 oz - 552407

roland

TOASTED SESAME OIL
4/1 Gal - 351007

roland

10
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Noodles
NOODLE LO MEIN
NOODLE LO MEIN
NOODLE RICE THIN
NOODLE RAMEN WHEAT
NOODLES UDON
NOODLES YAKISOBA

item # description pack size
340689
851037
561360
340806
641684
641683

6/5 LB
4/5 LB
6/1 LB
24/4.5 OZ
8/40 OZ
6/80 OZ

brand
WONTON
AMOY
TASTE OF THAI
TWIN MARQUIS
TWIN MARQUIS
TWIN MARQUIS

Rice/Grains
RICE BROWN PAR BOILED
RICE JASMINE
RICE LONG GRAIN AND WILD
RICE LONG GRAIN BROWN
RICE PAR BOILED
RICE PAR BOILED CUBE
RICE PARBOILED
RICE SUSHI
RICE WHITE JASMINE THAI

item # description pack size
862425
420601
422004
422510
422504
422502
172462
422511
420603

1/25 LB
1/20 LB
6/36 OZ
1/25 LB
1/50 LB
1/25 LB
6/10 LB
1/15 LB
1/25 LB

brand
PRODUCER
ROLAND
PRODUCER
PRODUCER
PRODUCER
PRODUCER
PAR EXCELLE
KOKUHO ROSE
PACKER

Wrappers & Buns

BAO BUN PLAIN FOLDED
NORI SUSHI KAI
WRAPPER DUMPLING THIN
WRAPPER EGG ROLL 7"
WRAPPER SPRING ROLL 7.5"
WRAPPER WONTON HONG KONG

item # description pack size
996501
511411
340673
340800
340670
340676

144/1 OZ
10/50 CT
16/14 OZ
10/32 OZ
40/25 PC
16/14 OZ

brand
AMOY ROYAL
YAMAMOTOY
CHEF ONE
TWIN MARQUIS
GOLDEN BOWL
TWIN MARQUIS
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Pre Made
Dumplings

rolls

GOURMET CHICKEN
ITEM #996474 - 120/.67 OZ

A gourmet potsticker made with diced
chicken in paper-thin pastry & seasoned

with garlic & sesame oil.
(Amoy)

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
ITEM #340803 - 150/.8 OZ

A mix of sweet and savory flavors, with
tender and juicy chicken glazed in a
perfectly balanced teriyaki sauce.

(Chef One)

EDAMAME
ITEM #340807- 3/2.5 LB

Clean flavor profile with a blend of
whole edamame beans, diced

carrots, and corn (vegan). 
(Chef One)

KALE & VEGETABLE
ITEM #350805 - 114/1.05 OZ

Crisp, hearty green kale
accompanied by a variety of fresh
corn, spinach, and tofu (vegan). 

(Chef One)

PORK & NAPA CABBAGE 
ITEM #340805 - 150/.8 OZ

Classic, Chinese-style pork dumplings
filled with fresh, crunchy napa

cabbage and shiitake mushroom.
(Chef One)

CHICKEN LEMONGRASS 
ITEM #350801 - 3/2.5 LB
 A refreshing mix of chicken,

lemongrass, corn, scallion, onion.
(Chef One) 

VEGETABLE  SPRING ROLL
 ITEM #851036 - 192/.5 OZ

 Crisp spring rolls filled with a mix of 
delicious vegetables. 

(Amoy)

COCONUT SHRIMP SPRING ROLL
ITEM #997002 - 200/.9 OZ

A sweet and savory flavor profile from
the combination of coconut cream,

shrimp, carrots and peas within a crispy
spring roll shell. (Chef One)

EGG ROLL VEGETABLE
ITEM #996445 - 72/3 OZ

A Fresh bok choy, bamboo shoots, carrots,
celery, cabbage, water chestnuts, and

authentic Asian seasonings rolled in a crispy
egg roll wrapper. 

(Minh)

EGG ROLL VEGETABLE MINI
ITEM #853018 - 100/.9 OZ

Authentic egg roll skin wrapper filled
with crispy garden vegetables

seasoned with spices and ginger.
(Spring Valley)
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KUNG PAO
ITEM #350916 - 150/.8 OZ

A classic Sichuan dumpling made with
peanuts & soy sauce lend a well balance

of sweet, savory, nutty & slightly spicy.
(Water Lilies)

PORK POTSTICKER 
ITEM #996500 - 180/1 OZ
Made with a host of gourmet

ingredients, the pork potsticker is a
quick and delicious way to win over

customers.
(Amoy)

SHRIMP EGG ROLL
ITEM #996451 - 60/3 OZ

Shrimp mixed with a blend of fresh
vegetables and tasty authentic Asian
seasoning, wrapped with a traditional

crispy egg roll crust.
(Gourmet Eggroll)

PEKING DUCK SPRING ROLL
ITEM #931705 - 100/1 OZ

Roasted free range Long Island
duckling with scallion, ginger and

hoisin marinade, wrapped in a paper-
thin spring roll wrapper.

(Les Chateaux)



Latin
FLAVORS



latin

PRODUCE



CANNED & JARRED
530603
841217
481470
81217
530682
845217
130408
351422
222417
520602
520612
520609
250617
949052

ARTICHOKE HEARTS QUARTERS
AVOCADO CHUNKY PULP
AVOCADO HALVES
GARLIC CHOPPED IN WATER
HEARTS OF PALM
MANGO CUBES IQF FRUIT
OLIVES SLICED GREEN
PINEAPPLE CRUSHED PIJ
PINEAPPLE TIDBITS IN PINEAPPLE
TOMATO GROUND 7/11
TOMATO PLUM WHOLE ALTA CUCINA
TOMATO PUREE
TROPICAL FRUIT IN JUICE
YUCA

6/3 KG
6/2 LB
4/3 LB
12/32 OZ
12/28 OZ
2/5 LB
4/1 GAL
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/81 OZ
20/24 OZ

RUBY
AVO-KING
AVO-KING
PACKER
PACKER
DOLE
PACKER
DOLE
DOLE
STANISLAUS
ALTA CUCINA
SUZY BELL
DOLE
GOYA

pack sizeitem # description brand

YUCA
#949052 - 20/24 oz

pack sizeitem # description

FRESH
vegetables

AVOCADO HAAS RIPE
CHAYOTE
CILANTRO
CORN FRESH WHITE OR BI COLOR
GARLIC PEELED JARS FRESH
MICRO CUT RAINBOW MIX
MINT KILO
PEPPERS HABANERO *
PEPPERS MIX COLOR RED/YEL/ORG
PEPPERS SHISHITO
RADISH WATERMELON
SQUASH GREEN MEDIUM
SQUASH YELLOW MEDIUM
YUCCA WAXED

753051
109764
109722
753502
80402
109885
109708
109752
107752
109705
106222
751225
982010
104002

1/40-48CT
1/10 LB
24/BNCH
48/1 CT
4/5 LB
1/8 OZ
1/20 LB
1/8LB
1/8X3
1/10 LB
10/LB
1/22 LB
1/20 LB
1/40 LB

FRESH FRUIT
pack sizeitem # description

751108
752700
750553
751098
109914

GRAPEFRUIT RED 40CT
MANGOES
PLANTAIN YELLOW
PLANTAINS, GREEN
WATERMELON SEEDLESS RED

40/1 CT
1/8-10 CT
1/CS
60/PC
1/EA



latin
PROTEINS



Beef
BEEF EXPORT RIB 17/UP
BEEF FAJITA STRIPS 
BEEF FLANK STEAK
BEEF GROUND 90/10 FRESH
PF PSMO TENDER SUKARNE
BEEF TOP SIRLOIN ANGUS CAP/ON

item # description pack size
007806
414099
091067
090303
007832
077199

5/17 LBA
1/10 LB
1/10 LBA
2/5 LB
6/5 LBA
4/6 PC

Pork
PORK BELLIE RIND/ON
PORK BUTT BONELESS
PORK GROUND
PORK SHANKS
PORK SHOULDER BONE IN

008396
870526
007814
017815
008392

1/12-15 LBA
4/2 PC
1/10 LB
2/8 CT
2/8-9 LB

CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS CVP
CHICKEN LEG WHOLE
CHICKEN THIGH BNLS FIRE BRAISED
CHICKEN WHOLE WOG
CHICKEN WING JUMBO DISJOINTED

091009
009105
009332
091095
094002

4/10 LB
1/40 LB
1/9 LBA
14/3 LBA
4/10 LB

Poultry

17

LAMB
LAMB LEG BONELESS AUSSIE
LAMB LEG B/IN DOMESTIC FRESH
LAMB LOIN CHOP
LAMB RACK 14/16 FRENCHED

007136
007817
008388
090954

6/5-6 LBA
2/12#
56/4-5 OZ
10/2 PC
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Fresh Fish
item # description pack size

ARCTIC CHAR FILLET 1-1.5
CATFISH*
COD MARKET
GROUPER
SALMON FAROE ISLAND 4-6
SWORDFISH

300369
961009
961496
025650
300506
961055

1/10 LBA
1/15 LB
1/10 LBA
1/10 LBA
1/10 LBA
1/10 LBA

Shellfish
CRABMEAT CLAW
CRABMEAT JUMBO LUMP
LOBSTER MEAT CLAW & KNUCKLE
LOBSTER TAIL 6OZ BRAZIL
MUSSELS PEI
SHRIMP 16/20 P&D RAW T-ON
SHRIMP 21/25 P&D T-ON WHITE
SHRIMP 51/60 P&D TAIL OFFC
SHRIMP SHELL ON U/15
SHRIMP U/12 RAW SHELL ON
SHRIMP ROCK 
SCALLOPS 10/20 DRY

191484
191514
910013
961059
961411
965008
109662
965053
153516
961219
961467
960418

6/1 LB
6/1 LB
6/2 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
5/2 LB
5/2 LB
5/2 LB
10/5 LB
6/4 LB
1/GAL
1/8 LB

Squid/Octopus
CALAMARI RINGS & TENT IMPORTED
CALAMARI T&T 5-8"
CALAMARI TUBE ONLY 5-8"
OCTOPUS SPANISH COOKED LEGS
OCTOPUS WILD SPANISH PULPO 

680100
965009
965010
192522
300334

10/2.5 LB
12/2.5 LB
12/2.5 LB
10/10 OZ
1/30 LBA



TORTILLAS
latin



CORN
TORTILLA WHITE CORN 6.25" GTF
TORTILLA CORN YELLOW 6 GTF
TORTILLA CORN WHITE SUPER SOFT 5.5"
TORTILLA CORN WHITE 4.5" GFT
TORTILLA CORN YELLOW 6"
TORTILLA WHITE CORN 6"
TORTILLA CORN & WHEAT 6" YELLOW SOFT
TORTILLA WHITE CORN 6.25" 0TRANS FAT
TORTILLA CORN BLUE 6"
TORTILLA WHITE CORN 6" FOR FRYING
TORTILLA CORN WHITE 6"

item # description pack size
935996
460661
152013
152009
152008
936035
937026
935996
152066
061651
936005

6/10 DOZ
12/54 CT
6/60 CT
6/50 CT
12/60 CT
6/60 CT
32/8 CT
6/10 DOZ
12/60 CT
640/1
6/90 CT

FLOUR
TORTILLA FLOUR 10"
WRAP TORTILLA FLOUR 12"
WRAP TORTILLA WHITE 6"
TORTILLA 6" HEAT PRESSED
TORTILLA FLOUR 12" PRESSED
TORTILLA FLOUR 12"
TORTILLA 4.5" HEAT PRESSED
WRAP TORTILLA FLOUR 10"

item # description pack size
931002
940101
940113
936013
941001
940128
931028
931002

16/DOZ
6/12 CT
24/12 CT
24/12 CT
8/12 CT
12/3.75 OZ
1/288 CT
16/DOZ

20

FLAVORED
item # description pack size

WRAP TORTILLA PESTO GARLIC 12
WRAP TORTILLA SPINACH 12
WRAP TORTILLA SUNDRIED TOM 12
WRAP TORTILLA TOMATO DARK 12
WRAP TORTILLA 6 VARIETY 12
WRAP TORTILLA JALAPENO CHEDDAR 12

940103
940104
940105
940115
940106
940108

6/12 CT
6/12 CT
6/12 CT
6/12 CT
6/12 CT
6/12 CT
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CHIPS
TORTILLA CHIPS
TORTILLA CHIPS TRIANGLES
TORTILLA CHIPS YELLOW UNFRIED

item # description pack size
936998
936100
441319

6/2 LB
6/2 LB
1/30 LB

MISSION
MISSION
MISSION

brand

SALSA
SALSA MILD THICK & CHUNKY
SALSA WITH GREEN CHILI'S
SALSA MILD

item # description pack size
461198
280850
460624

4/1 GAL
4/1 GAL
6/#10

ORTEGA
ROSARITA
RED GOLD

brand

GUACAMOLE
GUACAMOLE ORIGINAL
GUACAMOLE SOUTHWESTERN
GUACAMOLE WESTERN STYLE
GUACAMOLE WESTERN STYLE

item # description pack size
841216
841214
841224
841213

12/1 LB
12/1 LB
12/1 LB
4/3 LB

AVO-KING
AVO-KING
AVO-KING
CALAVO

brand

PICO MIX FRESH
2/5 lb  -  751887

TACO SHELLS
200/.7 OZ  -  152001

TORITILLA STRIPS
10/1 lb  -  922012





KITC
HEN



ESSEN
TIALS
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BEANS & RICE
BEANS BLACK
BEANS BLACK LRS
BEANS BUTTER LIMA
BEANS CANNELLINI WHITE
BEANS CHICK LRS
BEANS FAVA PEELED
BEANS KIDNEY RED LRS
BEANS PINK
BEANS PINTO PRE WASHED
BEANS REFRIED VEGETARIAN
PIGEON PEAS GANDULES GREEN
RICE BROWN
RICE CANILLA X LONG GRAIN
RICE PARBOILED
RICE YELLOW

item # description pack size
530706
920596
346035
983650
920597
107117
920594
530658
172433
280851
983250
421803
422506
172460
421801

6/#10
24/15.5 OZ
6/#10
24/15.5 OZ
24/15.5 OZ
10/2.2 LB
24/15.5 OZ
6/#10 CAN
1/50 LB
6/#10
24/15 OZ
8/5 LB
1/50 LB
1/50 LB
18/14 OZ

brand
FURMANO
GOYA
FURMANO
GOYA
GOYA
WHITE TOQUE
GOYA
GOYA
PACKER
ROSARITA
GOYA
GOYA
GOYA
RICELAND
GOYA

PEPPERS
CHILIES DEL ARBOL
CHILIS GREEN DICED
JALAPENO PEPPER SLICED
JALAPENO PEPPERS NACHO SLICED
PEPPERS CHERRY HOT (RED)
PEPPERS CHIPOTLE IN ADOBO
PEPPERS CHIPOTLE IN ADOBO SCE
PEPPERS HOT SLICED BANANA

item # description pack size
481118
390619
390409
390602
391219
31060
160987
390422

4/1 LB
12/26 OZ
4/1 GAL
6/#10
4/1 GAL
24/7 OZ
12/13 OZ
4/1 GAL

brand
ASSAGIO
ORTEGA
COSMOS
CASA DIVA
COSMOS
DEL DESTINO
LAMORENA
PACKER
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CREAM HEAVY 40% UHT
CREAM OF COCONUT
CREAM WHIPPED TOPPING REAL
MARGARINE SOLIDS UNSALTED
MAYONNAISE EXTRA HEAVY
MILK CARNATION EVAPORATED
MILK CONDENSED
SOUR CREAM
SOUR CREAM HOT FILL

DAIRY
12/32 OZ
24/15 OZ
12/15 OZ
30/1 LB
4/1 GAL
24/12 OZ
24/14 OZ
4/5 LB
2/10 LB

61227
132403
310315
21001
310402
062410
62413
189964
62001

item # description pack size
PACKER
COCO LOPEZ
REDDI WHIP
PACKER
HELLMANS
CARNATION
MAGNOLIA
DAISY
CROWLEY

brand

FATS & OILS
LARD
OIL CANOLA LIQUID FRY ZTF
OIL CLEAR FRYING
OIL CREAMY LIQUID SHORTENING
OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN

1/38.5 LB
1/35 LB
1/35 LB
1/35 LB
4/3 LTR

007826
350701
353512
353510
350675

item # description pack size
HATFIELD
PACKER
PACKER
PACKER
PACKER 

brand

CHEESE
item # description pack size brand
30565
30235
60354
30626
31003
232044
133614
030310
31000
30624
330217

CHEESE CHIHUAHUA SHREDDED
CHEESE GRATED COTIJA POLVO
CHEESE DIP QUESO JALAPENOS/PEPPERS
CHEESE GROUND COTIJA SIERRA 
CHEESE MONTEREY JACK
CHEESE MONTEREY JACK SHREDDED
CHEESE MUENSTER LOAF
CHEESE OAXACA
CHEESE PEPPER JACK
CHEESE QUESO FRESCO
CHEESE WHITE SAUCE EXTRA MELT

4/5 LB
12/1 LB
6/5 LB
6/2.2 LB
1/10 LB
4/5 LB
6/6LB
1/5 LB
1/10 LB
4/5 LB
6/5 LB

SUPREMO
CHEESEMAKER
LAND O LAKE
SUPREMO
LAUBSCHER
BRIGHTON
SCHREIBER
TOSCANA
LAUBSCHER
SUPREMO
LAND O LAKE



627

920576
920573
920572
920577
481340
481446
480606

SAZON CULANTRO /ACHIOTE JUMBO
SAZON CULANTRO/ACHIOTE
SAZON ORIGINAL 24/12 ENVL
SEASONING BIJOL
SEASONING MIX FAJITA
SEASONING MOJITO LIME
SEASONING TACO

SEASONING
item # description pack size

15/36 CT
36/8 CT
24/12 CT
1/6 LB
6/8.9 OZ
6/27 OZ
6/21 OZ

brand
GOYA
GOYA
GOYA
BIJOL
LAWRY'S
MCCORMICK
DURKEE

SPICES
item # description pack size brand
481291
920571
481320
481527
481021
481391
481207
111073
111047
340602
481590
481245
481215
481217
481335
481211
480101
481297
181248

ADOBO PLAIN
ADOBO WITH PEPPER
CAYENNE PEPPER
CHILI POWDER ANCHO
CHIPOTLE PASTE
CLOVES GROUND
CLOVES WHOLE
COCOA POWDER
COCONUT FLAKES UNSWEETENED
COCONUT FLAKES SWEET SHRED
CUMIN GROUND
GARLIC POWDER
ONION POWDER
PAPRIKA SPANISH
PEPPER CHIPOTLE CHILI GROUND
NUTMEG GROUND
SAFFRON 1 OZ.
STAR ANISE
VANILLA EXTRACT PURE

12/14 OZ
24/8 OZ
12/1 LB
4/5 LB
1/40 LB
12/16 OZ
12/12 OZ
4/4 LB
1/5 LB
1/25 LB
12/1 LB
12/1 LB
12/13 OZ
12/18 OZ
6/1 LB
12/1 LB
1/1 OZ
12/8 OZ
4/1 GAL

EAGLE
GOYA
EMERALD
EMERALD
WOODLAND
EMERALD
EMERALD
CALLEBAUT
ALLESANDRO
PACKER
EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD
MCCORMICK
EMERALD
PACKER
EMERALD
RCN



SAUCES
MOJO CRIOLLO
SAUCE CHIPOTLE ANCHO
SAUCE CHOLULA ORIGINAL
SAUCE ENCHILADA MILD
SAUCE HABANERO GREEN
SAUCE HOT
SAUCE HOT CHOLULA PC'S
SAUCE TACO MILD PC
SOFRITO RED FROZEN
SOFRITO RED JARS

item # description pack  size
80408
311201
160976
300624
160988
390455
416305
461225
920578
920520

6/1 GAL
2/1 GAL
4/64 OZ
4/1 GAL
12/4 OZ
4/1 GAL
1/200 CT
500/0.33 OZ
12/14 OZ
24/12 OZ
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brand
GOYA
HELLMANS
CHOLULA
ORTEGA
EL YUCATCO
RED DEVIL
CHOLULA
ORTEGA
GOYA
GOYA

CHOLULA HOT SAUCE
ORIGINAL

CHOLULA HOT SAUCE
ORIGINAL PC

200 ct/.7 oz  -  416305

TOBASCO MINI 
HOT SAUCE

144/.125 oz  -  416304

24/5 oz  -  160975

CHOLULA HOT SAUCE
CHIPOTLE

ORTEGA TACO SAUCE
PC

1/500 ct  -  461225

SALSA 
CUP

168/3 oz - 303022

4/64 OZ  -  481458

CHOLULA HOT SAUCE
GREEN PEPPER

SOUR CREAM
PC

100/1 oz  -  062013

TEXAS PETE
HOT SAUCE PC

200/7 gm  -  393025

24/5 oz  -  160983



COTIJA GRATED
12/1 lb  -  030235

HOMINY
12/24 oz - 152410

LIMES BUSHEL
1/200 ct  -  109890

FLOUR TORTILLAS
See pg.20 for all offerings

CUMIN GROUND
6/14 oz  -  481000

SOFRITO RED
24/12 oz  -  920520

EMPANADA DOUGH WHITE 5"
24/14 oz  -  931004

CHIPOTLE PEPPERS IN ADOBO
24/7 OZ  -  031060

CHOLULA HOT SAUCE ORIGINAL
24/5 oz  -  160975

CHEESE CHIHUAHUA SHREDDED
30565 - 4/5 LB

PANTRY STAPLES

MEXICAN OREGANO
3/1.5 lb  -  481401
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PIMINETOS WHOLE
24/14 oz - 532401

MANZANILLA OLIVE PITTED
4/1 gal - 130407

CORN MASA HARINA
8/70.4 oz - 205042

change page #

LARD
1/38.5 lb- 007826

CILANTRO CRATE
1/24 ct  -  109722



JARRITOS MANDARIN

24/12.5 oz  -  252071

MEXICAN COKE

24/335 ml -  252060

JARRITOS LIME

24/12.5 oz  -  252070

JUICE LEMON FRESH
JUICE LEMON FROZEN
JUICE LIME FRESH
JUICE LIME FROZEN
JUICE MANGO NECTAR
JUICE ORANGE FRESH
JUICE PASSION FRUIT COCKTAIL
MARGARITA MIX ASEPTIC
MIX BANANA FROZEN
MIX BLOODY MARY
MIX CAPPUCCINO
MIX ICE CREAM FROZEN
MIX LEMONADE FROZEN
MIX MANGO FROZEN
MIX MARGARITA FROZEN
MIX NON FAT YOGURT
MIX PASSION FRUIT
MIX PEACH FROZEN
MIX PINA COLADA FROZEN
MIX RASPBERRY FROZEN
MIX STRAWBERRY
MIX WATERMELON FROZEN
SODA FRESCA
SODA JARRITOS LIME
SODA JARRITOS GRAPEFRUIT
SODA JARRITOS GUAVA
SODA JARRITOS MANDARIN
SODA JARRITOS MANGO
SODA JARRITOS PINEAPPLE
SODA JARRITOS TAMARIND
SODA MEXICAN COKE
SODA SPRITE MEXICAN
WATER MINERAL SPARKLING

BEVERAGES
item # description pack size
250674
132028
250675
132026
221291
250666
350180
252168
252121
130409
252126
252113
252118
252112
252117
252120
252124
252122
252115
252119
252116
252446
252035
252070
252069
252075
252071
252068
252072
252074
252060
252061
510819

16/32 OZ
6/1 QT
16/32 OZ
6/1 QT
12/33.8 OZ
4/1 GAL
12/33.8 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
6/1 LT
16/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/32 OZ
12/12 OZ
24/12.5 OZ
24/12.5 OZ
24/12.5 OZ
24/12.5 OZ
24/12.5 OZ
24/12.5 OZ
24/12.5 OZ
23/335 ML
24/335 ML
24/12 OZ
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brand
SUN ORCHARD
SUN ORCHARD
SUN ORCHARD
SUN ORCHARD
GOYA
FARMERS NAT
GOYA
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
MRS T'S
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
ISLAND OASIS
FRESCA
JARRITOS
JARRITOS
JARRITOS
JARRITOS
JARRITOS
JARRITOS
JARRITOS
COCA COLA
SPRITE
TOPO CHICO

CAFE BUSTELO 
24/10 oz -  510342

JARRITOS GUAVA

24/12.5 oz  -  252075



brand
MONIN
GOYA
GOYA
GOYA
BOIRON
LES VERGERS
BOIRON
BOIRON
BOIRON
BOIRON
LES VERGERS
BOIRON
BOIRON
BOIRON
BOIRON
BOIRON
BOIRON
BOIRON

NECTAR AGAVE
NECTAR PEACH PRISMA
NECTAR PEAR
PASTE GUAVA
PUREE BLACK CHERRY
PUREE BLACKBERRY 
PUREE BLOOD ORANGE
PUREE BLUEBERRY
PUREE COCONUT
PUREE GUAVA
PUREE LIME
PUREE LYCHEE
PUREE MANGO
PUREE PASSION FRUIT
PUREE PINEAPPLE
PUREE POMEGRANATE
PUREE STRAWBERRY
PUREE WATERMELON

SWEETNERS
item # description pack size
881370
221293
221296
526070
845171
845106
845113
845157
845167
845168
845102
845169
845014
845103
845151
845154
845101
845158

4/1 LT
12/33.8 OZ
12/33.8
24/21 OZ
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
3/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2 LB
6/2.2LB
3/2.2 LB
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CINNAMON SUGAR CHURRO
#932910 - 1/100 CT

CHEESECAKE XANGO BANANA CARAMEL
CHURROS 10" PLAIN
CHURROS 10" W/CIN SUGAR
CHURROS CARAMEL FILLED
FUNNEL CAKE 5"
FUNNEL CAKE FRIES
NUTELLA HAZELNUT PAIL
PUDDING RICE

DESSERTS
48/4.8 OZ
1/100 CT
1/100 CT
4/3 LB
1/48 CT
1/600 CT
2/6.6 LB
2/4 LB

121256
932504
932910
942557
932500
932513
303531
80802

SWEET STREET
TIO PEPE'S
TIO PEPE'S
WHITE TOQUE
J&J
J&J
NUTELLA
KOZY SHACK

item # description pack size brand

HAZELNUT SPREAD
#303531 - 2/6.63 LB
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Pre Made

QUESADILLAS

OTHER

CHICKEN CORNUCOPIA
ITEM #851022 - 1/50 CT

Cornucopia-shaped flour tortillas
stuffed with chicken, scallions, cheddar,
corn, onions, red and green peppers. 

(Les Chateaux)

VEGETABLE QUESADILLA
ITEM # 851045 - 1/50 CT

Filled with cheddar and monterey jack,
heavy cream, onions, scallions, red and

green peppers, coriander & spices.
(Les Chateaux)

CHEESE
ITEM #936403 - 1/96 CT

A golden-brown whole grain pastry crust
of pre-cut triangles filled with creamy

mozzarella cheese and sauce. 
(Coyote Grill)

BEEF & CHEESE
ITEM #420452 - 96/4.09 OZ

 A blend of two cheeses, seasoned
beef and a salsa style sauce in a fun

pizza shape. (The Max) 

BEEF & BEAN BURRITO WITH CHILI
ITEM #730370 - 72/4 OZ

filled with red chili-spiced beef,
flavorful kettle-cooked beans, and

melty cheese wrapped in a soft
tortilla. (Global)

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE ROLLED TACO
ITEM # 801524 - 108/2 OZ

Filled with cream cheese, parmesan,
spinach, artichokes, and green chiles

dipped in a batter that delivers a
crispy and crunchy bite.

(Posada)

MINI CHICKEN TACOS
ITEM #152070 - 4/4 LB

Mini chicken tacos filled with a savory
blend of garden-fresh onions, specs of
spicy red chili peppers, and pea-size

chunks of tender, juicy chicken, wrapped
in a crispy corn tortilla. (Posada)

SOUTHWEST BEAN & CHEESE
BURRITO

ITEM #730273 - 80/6.5 OZ
Black beans and cheese wrapped in

a tortilla. Individually wrapped.
 (Cabo Primo) 

AREPA SWEET CORN WITH CHEESE
ITEM #863085 - 36/6.1 OZ

Made with high-quality corn and filled with
savory and creamy cheese. (Brisas)

YUCCA FRIES
 #942558 - 12/2.2 LB

Steak cut Caribbean potatoes.  
(La Toca Blanca)

YUCCA & CHEESE BITES
ITEM #936403 - 1/96 CT

Cheese infused balls of yuca (cassava)
to be served either fried or baked.

(Brisas)

TOSTONES PATACONES
ITEM #942559 - 6/3 LB

 Twice fried plantains. Pre-fried. 
(La Toca Blanca)
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EMPANADAS

CHICKEN & CHEESE
ITEM #965123 - 3/2.5 LB

White Meat Chicken and Cheese
Empanadas in a flaky baked crust.  

(El Monterey)

BEEF EMPANADA
ITEM # 996132 - 3/3.125 LB 
Slow braised ground beef with

potatoes, manzanilla olives, tomatoes,
roasted poblano peppers & chimichurri.

(Stuffed Foods)

EMPANADA CHICKEN MINI CORN SHELL 
ITEM # 863052 - 100/1.6 OZ

 Crispy Colombian style empanadas stuffed
with shredded chicken, potatoes, and our

secret family seasoning mix.
(Brisas)

EMPANADA BEEF MINI CORN SHELL
ITEM # 863051 - 100/1.6 OZ

 Crispy Colombian style empanadas
stuffed with shredded beef, potatoes,
and our secret family seasoning mix.

(Brisas)

EMPANADA BEEF FLOUR SHELL LG
ITEM # 863063 - 36/3 OZ

Flour shelled empanadas filled with ground
beef, green onions, egg and seasonings. 

(Brisas)

EMPANADA CHICKEN FLOUR SHELL LG
ITEM # 863064 - 36/3 OZ

Flour shelled empanadas filled with shredded
chicken, green onions, egg and seasonings. 

(Brisas)

EMPANADA SPINACH & CHEESE FLOUR
ITEM # 863065 - 36/3 OZ

Filled with spinach and mozzarella cheese,
making it a perfect vegetarian item for a

more inclusive menu!
(Brisas)
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Fresh Vegetables
item # description pack size

ANISE (FENNEL)
ARTICHOKES FRESH
ASPARAGUS STANDARD
BAY LEAVES FRESH
BEETS GOLD
BEETS RED WHOLE LARGE
BROCCOLINI
BRUSSEL SPROUTS SHAVED
CARROTS PLD TRI COLOR SNIPTOP
CUCUMBERS HOT HOUSE
DANDELION
DILL FRESH
EGGPLANT REGULAR
FRESH OKRA
FRISEE ITALIAN
LEEKS
LETTUCE ESCAROLE
LETTUCE RADICCHIO
MUSHROOM OYSTER
MUSHROOM SILVER DOLLAR
PEPPERS LONG HOT GREEN
PEPPERS MIX COLOR RED/YEL/ORG
PEPPERS SHISHITO
POTATO FINGERLING TRI COLOR
RADISH WATERMELON
RADISHES, CELLO
ROSEMARY FRESH
SAGE
SQUASH BUTTERNUT
SQUASH GREEN
SQUASH YELLOW MEDIUM
SWISS CHARD RAINBOW
TOMATO BEEFSTEAK TRAYED
TOMATO HEIRLOOM
TOMATO SUNDRIED JULIENE
ZUCCHINI FLOWERS

751255
107490
107495
485084
751237
751259
750901
107330
751017
109850
109444
751228
751244
751039
752572
753200
751092
109723
750290
751040
109703
107752
109705
753252
106222
751101
682011
682013
751232
751225
982010
109252
109826
755555
681717
751274

1/24 CT
1/24 CT
1/11 LB
1/1 LB
1/25 LB
1/25 LB
1/18 CT
2/5 LB
1/5 LB
1/12 CT
1/12 CT
1/24 CT
1/18 CT
1/15 LB
1/12 CT
1/12 CT
1/20 CT
1/9 CT
1/5 LB
1/10 LB
1/20 LB
1/11 LB
1/10 LB
1/50 LB
10/LB
30/6 OZ
1/4 OZ
1/4 OZ
1/40 LB
1/22 LB
1/20 LB
1/12 CT
1/18-27 CT
12/PT
1/5 LB
1/50 CT

Fresh Fruit
750299
753559
109868
751159
755205
751108
109889
753811
754313
754400
109860
109914

1/80 CT
1/CS
1/22 LB
1/11 LB
12/1 CT
40/1 CT
1/CS
1/CS
6/1 CT
1/1 CASE
8/1 LB
1/EA

APPLES GRANNY SMITH
BLOOD ORANGES
CHERRIES 10 ROW
DATES MEDJOOL
FIGS FRESH
GRAPEFRUIT RED
KIWI FLAT
PEACHES
PINEAPPLES GOLDEN
PLUMS BLACK/RED
STRAWBERRIES FRESH
WATERMELON SEEDLESS RED
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Canned
Jar

ARTICHOKE HEARTS 40/50CT
ARTICHOKES ROMAN STYLE
BEANS FAVA PEELED
BEANS GARBANZO CHICK PEAS
BLACK EYED PEAS (DRY)
GARLIC CHOPPED IN OIL
TOMATO GROUND 7/11
TOMATO PASTE FULL RED
TOMATO PLUM WHOLE ALTA CUCINA
TOMATO PUREE

530591
404015
107117
520681
172408
80620
520602
520633
520612
520609

6/88 OZ
6/3 KILO
10/2.2 LB
6/#10
24/1 LB
6/32 OZ
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10

item # description pack size brand
ROLAND
LA VALLE'
WHITE TOQUE
FURMANO
PACKER
BOBORIS
STANISLAUS
STANISLAUS
STANISLAUS
SUZY BELL

Dried
Fruit

APRICOT DRIED
CHERRIES DRIED
CRANBERRY DRIED
FIGS DRIED
PRUNE DRIED
RAISINS GOLDEN

561202
110329
550436
220666
220615
563003

1/5 LB
1/5 LB
1/25 LB
1/5 LB
1/5 LB
1/30 LB

item # description pack size
BAZZINI
VALUED NATURE
BADGER STATE
BAZZINI
BAZZINI
PACKER

brand



PROTEINS
Mediterranean





BEEF CUBES HAND CUT FRESH
BEEF FINE GRIND 80/20
BEEF RIBEYE CHOICE 15/UP

007800
092010
091066

4/2.5 LB
8/10 LB
1/15 UP

Beef

C HICKEN KABOB SOUVLAKI
CHICKEN THIGH BNLS HALAL

851032
404756

30/5 OZ
1/40 LBA

Poultry

PORK SOUVLAKI
PORK BUTT BONELESS

872419
008393

50/5 OZ
2/7.5 LBA

Pork
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GYRO BEEF GROUND & LAMB STRIPS
GYRO CHICKEN SLICED CKD
GYRO GREEK X-LARGE
GYRO MEAT CONE
GYRO MEAT SLICES COOKED
GYRO RAW SLICED
GYRO SLICES BEEF/LAMB
GYRO STRIPS OFF THE SPIT

item # description pack size
872418
871031
872415
871680
871601
872411
872422
872435

1/10 LB
1/10 LB
1/40 LB
4/10 LB
4/4 LB
1/10 LB
2/5 LB
2/5 LB

Gyro
brand
MEGAS YEEROS
KONTOS
OLYMPIA
DIVANCO
CHICAGO
OLYMPIA
KRONOS
OLYMPIA

Lamb
LAMB CUBES FRESH
LAMB RACK SPLIT 

008321
007126

2/5 LB
2/8 LBA
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Fresh Fish
item # description pack size
300369
110060
109291
961496
025452
025485
300506
129542
961055

ARCTIC CHAR FILLET
BRONZINO FILLET SK/ON
CHILEAN SEA BASS FILLET SK ON 
COD MARKET FLT SK/ON
HALIBUT FILLET FRESH SKIN ON
MONKFISH FILLET FRESH
SALMON 4/5 FAROE ISLAND
SARDINES IN SUNFLOWER OIL
SWORDFISH LOIN 

1/10 LBA
1/10 LB
1/10 LBA
1/10 LB
1/10 LBA
1/10 LBA
1/10 LB
12/3.75 OZ
1/10 LB

Shellfish
961281
961200
961198
961197
910018
961411
109290
961280
300307

CLAMS MIDDLENECK DOMESTIC
LOBSTER LIVE 1 LB (CHICKS)
LOBSTER LIVE 1.25 LB
LOBSTER LIVE 1.5 LB AVG
LOBSTERS 3-4 LB
MUSSELS PEI
SCALLOPS U/10 DRY
SCALLOPS U/10 DRY DOMESTIC
SCALLOPS 20/30CT DRY FRESH

1/100 CT
1/10 LB
1/31 LBA
1/15 LBA
1/3/4 LB
1/10 LB
1/8 LBA
1/8 LB
1/8 LB

Squid & Octopus
CALAMARI RING & TENT IMPORTED
CALAMARI T&T 5-8"
CALAMARI TUBE ONLY 5-8"
OCTOPUS WILD SPANISH 6/8 RAW
OCTOPUS WILD SPANISH PULPO 

680100
965009
965010
300331
300334

10/2.5 LB
12/2.5 LB
12/2.5 LB
1/28 LB
1/30 LBA





Mezze
Mediterranean



Spread
the Love

Baba Ganoush
Baba Ganoush  is a Levantine recipe of mashed cooked eggplant mixed
with tahini , olive oil, possibly lemon juice, and various seasonings.
Wonderfully smokey & perfectly paired with pita chips.

Hummus
A staple in Meditteranean cuisine, Hummus is a dip or spread made from
cooked, mashed chickpeas blended with tahini, lemon juice, and garlic.  

It is also incredibly healthy, decreasing inflammation, promoting
heart health & helps digestion & intestinal health.  

Tzatziki
This distinctively white spread is yogurt-based, spiced up by plenty
of garlic, chopped cucumbers, olive oil & a smattering of herbs
(especially dill). AKA "Cacik" Tzatziki can stand alone or be the
perfect condiment for gyro, kebab or souvlaki.

Tabouli
Tabouli is a simple Mediterranean salad of finely chopped vegetables,

lots of fresh parsley & bulgur wheat tossed with lime juice & olive oil.
Tabouli makes an excellent base for Mezze plates such as Crab Tabouli

Salad, Tabouli Stuffed Dolmas or South Western Tabouli Salad. 

Tahini
Tahini is a main ingredient in a lot of Mediterranean dips, but it also
can stand on its own. This condiment is made from toasted ground
hulled sesame. Drizzle over fruit, swirl into a cheesecake or use as a
marinade for chicken or lamb. 
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Olives + Capers
OLIVES PITTED CASTELVETRANO
OLIVES KALAMATA LARGE
OLIVES KALAMATA LARGE PITTED
OLIVES KALAMATA PITTED LARGE
OLIVES STUFFED MANZINILLA
CAPERS CAPOTES
CAPERS NON-PAREIL

item # description pack size
360629
363003
363015
530651
360402
031116
391203

2/4.4 LB
1/8 LB
1/8 LB
1/22 LB
4/1 GAL
6/32 OZ
6/32 OZ

brand
FRUTTO D'ITALIA
KIKI
SIROB
PACKER
ACORSA
DEL DESTINO
PACKER

Pastes
ANCHOVY PASTE
CHILI PASTE
PASTE HARISSA MOROCCAN
TAHINI PASTE PREMIUM
TOMATO PASTE 28-30%

192413
476029
481374
421028
476025

12/1 LB
12/2.88KG
2/2 LB
1/40 LB
12/800 G

ROLAND
CHTOURA GARDEN
SUPHERB
AL YAMAN
CHTOURA GARDEN

Cheese
CHEESE FETA CRUMBLES
CHEESE FETA PAIL
CHEESE FETA TUB IN BRINE
CHEESE HALLOUMI LOGS
CHEESE SPREAD

33509
135004
131802
30504
684861

4/2.5 LB
1/27 LB
2/9 LB
12/8.8 OZ
12/240 G

STELLA
BRIGHTON FARMS
BRIGHTON FARMS
ATALANTA
NADEC

Falafel
FALAFEL TUBS
FALAFEL BALLS PARVE
FALAFEL BALLS IQF
FALAFEL BALLS RTC

133477
933013
133444
133450

2/5 LB
1/10 LB
1/10 LB
96/2 OZ

KONTOS
HOFFMAN'S
MEALMART
FALAFELIM
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Veg
ARTICHOKE HEARTS MARINATED
ARTICHOKE HEARTS
CHICKPEAS BOILED
CUCUMBERS PICKLED SLICED
EGGPLANT ROASTED MEDIUM
PEPPERS RED ROASTED
PEPPERS ROASTED FIRE
PEPPERS PEPPADEW SWEET WHOLE

530500
530591
476011
528502
453926
391210
391202
860384

6/67 OZ
6/88 OZ
12/850 G
1/10 KG
6/6 LB
4/2.5 LB
12/28 OZ
2/10 LB

item # description pack size
ROLAND
ROLAND
CHTOURA GARDEN
MISK
MISK
ROLAND
ROLAND
PEPPADEW

brand

Nuts
ALMONDS WHOLE BLANCHED 
CASHEW NUT UNSALTED ZTF
FILBETS HAZELNUTS RST BLANCHED
MACADAMIA NUTS ZTF
PECAN HALVES FANCY
PINE NUT KERNELS CHINESE ZTF
PISTACHIOS RAW SHELLED ZTF
PUMPKIN SEEDS SHELLED

481052
340605
342702
340613
340652
342701
340501
481044

1/5 LB
6/4 LB
6/4 LB
6/4 LB
1/5 LB
6/4 LB
6/4 LB
1/5 LB

RCN
BAZZINI
BAZZINI
BAZZINI
BAZZINI
BAZZINI
BAZZINI
VALUED NATURE

Grape Leaves
GRAPE LEAVES STUFFED530640 6/4 LB PACKER

dips
BABA GHANNOUSH
HUMMUS PLAIN (GRECIAN)
HUMMUS ROASTED GARLIC
HUMMUS RED PEPPER WITH CHIPS
HUMMUS WITH TAHINA
HUMMUS WITH TAHINA (EO)RTE
TZATZIKI

476005
853014
371070
061685
476009
476004
080412

24/370 G
4/64 OZ
2/71 OZ
12/3 OZ
24/430 G
24/430 G
4/64 OZ

CHTOURA GARDEN
GRECIAN DELIGHT
ESTI FOODS
CEDAR’S
CHTOURA GARDEN
CHTOURA GARDEN
OLYMPIA



Choosing your
Olive OilOlive Oil

La Padella Sauté OilLa Padella Sauté Oil
Specially crafted for stovetop use, La Padella

can take the heat. Thanks to rice bran oil, it has
a high smoke point, low oil absorption, along
with a high moisture retention while just the

right amount of our EVOO adds an earthy
undertone & aroma.

Best For: High Heat Sauteing

51-49 Evoo/Canola Blend
51-49 delivers the olive oil flavor without
overpowering dishes, making it ideal for

dressings, light  sautéing, and drizzling over
warm entrees.

Best For: Sauces, Marinades & Dressings

Truly 100% Extra Virgin
Olive Oil

Named TRULY® because it’s the real deal—full-
bodied and dynamic with bright floral notes
you could only get from fresh-squeezed juice.

Best for: Finishing, Dipping

1/10 LTR  -  350648

51-49 Evoo/Canola Blend

1/10 LTR  -  350649

Truly 100% Extra Virgin
Olive Oil

1/10 LTR  -  350650
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Seasoning
BASIL WHOLE LEAVES
CORRAINER GROUND
GINGER GROUND
PEPPERCORNS GREEN BRINE
ROSEMARY LEAVES
SAFFRON
SAGE RUBBED
SEA SALT MALDON
ZAHTAR

481202
481240
481210
480425
481399
480101
481261
432005
485130

12/8 OZ
12/1 LB
12/1 LB
24/8.82 OZ
4/24 OZ
1/1 OZ
12/6 OZ
1/3.3 LB
1/4 LB

item # description pack size
EMERALD
EMERALD
EMERALD
ROLAND
EMERALD
PACKER
EMERALD
MALDON
DALLESANDRO

brand

Vinegar & Oils
BALSAMIC GLAZE
BALSAMIC GLAZE FIG
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
OIL COOKING LA PADELLA
OLIVE OIL EXTRA VIRGIN 
OLIVE OIL EXTRA VIRGIN GREECE
OLIVE OIL X-V 51% CANOLA 49%
VINEGAR BALSAMIC WHITE
VINEGAR RED WINE
VINEGAR SHERRY AGED
WINE COOKING SAUTERNE
WINE MARSALA COOKING

400888
400684
350650
350648
350650
360100
350649
550504
550430
551232
550472
550425

4/27.04 OZ
6/12.9 OZ
1/10 LTR
1/10 LTR
1/10 LTR
4/3 LTR
1/10 LTR
2/5 LT
4/1 GAL
4/5 LT
4/1 GAL
4/1 GAL

item # description pack size
FRANCESCA DE MONTE
 ROLAND
CORTO
CORTO
CORTO
TAIGETOS
CORTOS
ROLAND
ADMIRATION
DON BRUNO
ROLAND
ROLAND

brand



Pita & Flat Breads
FLATBREAD MINI PRE-GRILLED
FLATBREAD MINI/SLIDERS
FLATBREAD SOUTHWESTERN
LAVASH 9X11
NAAN BREAD TEARDROP CRUST
NAAN OVAL PLAIN BREAD
NAAN FLATBREAD OVAL
PANINI 8" PRE-GRILLED
PANINI BREAD 8"
PITA GYRO BREAD 7" PRE-OILED
PITA POCKET WHEAT 6" WW
PITA POCKET WHITE 6"
PITA WW FLAT 7"

932516
932603
931205
931209
432231
931204
432233
931200
931203
931201
931202
931211
931206

10/17 OZ
1/648 CT
12/10 BG
24/6 CT
6/8 CT
12/10 BG
36/3.8 OZ
10/10 CT
10/BG
12/10 CT
12/6 CT
12/6 CT
12/10 PCK
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Beans, Grains & Pasta

BARLEY PEARLED
BEANS FAVA
BROAD BEANS BAJELLA
BULGUR WHEAT
COUS COUS TRI-COLOR ISRAELI
FREEKEH COARSE
GREEK ORZO
GREEK ORZO BULK
PASTA FARFALLE
PASTA PENNE
PASTA SQUID INK LINGUINE
POLENTA
POLENTA MED QUICK COOK
QUINOA TRI COLOR
QUINOA TRI COLOR PRE-COOKED
RED SPLIT LENTILS LEBANON

172401
982557
476022
205024
421010
205125
372018
372016
370174
370175
371218
205046
205049
550437
551217
476060

24/1 LB
24/400 G
24/400 G
12/24 OZ
2/5 LB
20/500 GR
20/500 GR
20/16 OZ
4/5 LB
4/5 LB
40/3 OZ
4/5 LB
12/8.8 OZ
2/5 LB
6/1 KG
12X900G

item # description pack size
PACKER
MISK
CHTOURA GARDEN
GOYA
ROLAND
KABATILO
MISKO
ZEREGA
DECECCO
DECECCO
FAMILY KITCHEN
ROLAND
ROLAND
PACKER
ROLAND
CHTOURA GARDEN

brand

KONTOS
KONTOS
KONTOS
KONTOS
STONEFIRE
KONTOS
STONEFIRE
KONTOS
KONTOS
KONTOS
TOUFAYAN
TOUFAYAN
KONTOS



PITA BREAD
12/10 CT  - 931201

TZATZIKI
4/.5 gal -  080406

GREEK YOGURT
1/11 lb  -  932400

FILO DOUGH #4
24/1 lb - 932502

HONEY AMBER
6/5 lb  -  500631

DOUBLE CREAM FETA CHEESE
1/29 lb - 952572

GRAPE LEAVES STUFFED
6/4 lb  -  530640

GREEK ORZO
20/500 gr  -  372018

HUMMUS
4/64 oz  -  853014

KALAMATA OLIVES PITTED
1/8 lb  -  363015

LOUKOUMADES*
1/12 lb  -  915150

SPANAKOPITA
3/24 ct  -  931242

essentialsessentials
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COFFEE GROUND DECAF
COFFEE HOUSE BLEND
COFFEE TURKISH ARABIC CARDAMOM
ICED TEA GALLON BAGS
JUICE V-8
TEA TRADITIONAL BLACK
TEA BLACK DECAF
TEA CHAI CONCENTRATE
WATER SPARKLING GLASS
WATER SPARKLING LIMONATA CAN
WATER SPARKLING ARANCIATA CAN

Beverage
item # description pack size
510180
510174
511135
510107
254608
511002
510601
510087
583301
582423
582433

42/2 OZ
80/2.50 OZ
10/150 G
1/96 CT
12/46 OZ
1/100 CT
6/72 CT
6/32 OZ
12/1 LTR
24/330 ML
24/330 ML

brand
GRAMERCY
GRAMERCY
NAJJAR
LIPTON
CAMPBELLS
LIPTON
LIPTON
TAZO
SAN PELLEGRINO
SAN PELLEGRINO
SAN PELLEGRINO

greek hot paper cup      741004       1/1000 ct
greek hot lid                      741696        1/1000 ct
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Sweets
BAKLAVA 
DANISH DOUGH SHEETS
DOUGH PUFF PASTRY
DOUGH SHEET PUFF PASTRY
MILK CONDENSED SWEETENED
MILK EVAPORATED
PASTRY PUFF DOUGH 5X5 SQUARE
SHELLS FILLO MINI 1.5"
BAKLAVA PISTACHIO

item # description pack size
915127
915206
931011
931009
62416
40022
915124
932506
170030

2/24 CT
2/15 LB
2/15 LB
20/12 OZ
6/97 OZ
24/12 OZ
120/2 OZ
2/45 CT
20/10 OZ

brand
KONTOS
PENNANT
PENNANT
PENNANT
SPRING FARM
PACKER
PENNANT
ATHENS
QUALITY FOODS
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FRESH
VEGETABLES

pack sizeitem # description
ANISE (FENNEL)
ARTICHOKES FRESH
ASPARAGUS JUMBO
BASIL KILO IMPORTED
BROCCOLI RABE
CARROTS PLD TRI COLOR SNIPTOP
EGGPLANT ITALIAN
FRISEE ITALIAN
GARLIC BLACK
GARLIC PEELED CALIFORNIA JAR
KALE TUSCAN
LETTUCE ESCAROLE
MICRO CUT RAINBOW MIX
MUSHROOM PORTABELLO LARGE
PARSLEY FLAT ITALIAN
PEPPERS LONG HOT GREEN
POTATO FINGERLINGS
ROSEMARY FRESH
SHALLOTS PEELED FRESH
TOMATO BEEFSTEAK TRAYED
TOMATO YELLOW BEEFSTEAK
TOMATO MIX MEDLEY
ZUCCHINI FLOWERS

751255
107490
107499
109721
750900
751017
751044
752572
712559
80403
109555
751092
109885
109897
751249
109703
109905
682011
753287
109826
109706
755555
751258

1/24 CT
1/24 CT
1/1/2 BX
1/10 CT
1/20 CT
1/5 LB
1/10 LB
1/3 LB
1/1 LB
4/5 LB
12/LB
1/20 CT
1/8 OZ
1/5 LB
60/BNCH
1/20 LB
1/50 LB
1/4 OZ
4/1 GAL
1/18-27 CT
1/10 LB
12/PT
1/25 CT

FRESH
FRUIT

753559
109868
755205
751159
751108

BLOOD ORANGES
CHERRIES
FIGS FRESH 1/2 PINT
FRESH MEDJOUL DATES
GRAPEFRUIT RED 40CT

1/CS
1/22 LBS
12/1 CT
1/11 LB
40/1 CT



ARTICHOKE WITH STEM IN OIL
ARTICHOKE HEARTS 40/50CT
ARTICHOKE HEARTS MARIN/QTR

item # description pack size

CANNED
JAR

404015
530591
530500

6/3 KILO
6/88 OZ
6/67 OZ

Artichokes

PEPPER BANANA RINGS
PEPPER STRIPS RED & GREEN
PEPPERONCINI
PEPPERONCINI SLICED
PEPPERS ONIONS UNSEASONED
PEPPERS RED FIRE ROASTED
PEPPERS RED ROASTED
PEPPERS ROASTED FIRE
PEPPERS ROASTED RED STRIPS

item # description pack size
031114
390601
390430
390410
700303
391520
391210
391202
391209

4/1 GAL
6/#10 CAN
4/1 GAL
2/1 GAL
6/2.5 LB
6/3 KG
6/88.2 OZ
12/28 OZ
6/#10

Peppers
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TOMATO GROUND 7/11
TOMATO GROUND MAGIC
TOMATO PASTE FULL RED
TOMATO PLUM WHOLE ALTA CUCINA
TOMATO PUREE
TOMATO STRIP FILETTO POMODORO
TOMATO STRIPS 74-40
TOMATO WHOLE PEELED VALOR
TOMATOES ITALIAN WHOLE PEELED
TOMATOES SUNDRIED HALVES
TOMATOES SUNDRIED STRIPS

item # description pack size
520602
520673
520633
520612
520609
520617
520603
520664
520601
31119
31117

6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/#10
6/91 OZ
4/5 LB
4/5 LB

Tomatoes

TOMATO PLUM WHOLE 

6/#10  --  520612

ARTICHOKE HEARTS 40/50 CT

6/88 oz  -  530591brand
LA VALLE
ROLAND
ROLAND

brand
STANISLAUS
TOMATO MAGIC
FULL RED
ALTA CUCINA
SUZY BELL
SAPORITO
74-40
VALOROSO
CARMELINA
DEL DESTINO
DEL DESTINO

TOMATO GROUND 7/11

6/#10  --  520602

brand
CASA DIVA
DEL DESTINO
DEL DESTINO
DEL DESTINO
SIMPLOT
DEL DESTINO
ROLAND
ROLAND
ROLAND

FIRE ROASTED RED
PEPPER STRIPS

6/#10  --  391209
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ITALIAN



BEEF

BEEF TENDERLOIN METRO CUT
BEEF TOMAHAWK FRENCHED
BEEF RIBEYE DRY AGED PRIME

871595
780119
780188

20/8 OZ
7/24 OZ
1/15 LB

item # description pack size

VEAL

VEAL BONES CUT MARROW
VEAL CALVES LIVER
VEAL CUTLET PINNED & POUNDED
VEAL LEG CUTLET PINNED & POUNDED

009885
009674
009706
963029

1/50 LB
1/15 LB
40/4 OZ
40/4 OZ

item # description pack size
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PORK

PORK RACK CHOPS PREMIUM RESERVE
PORK LOIN CENTER CUT BONELESS
PORK RACK TOMAHAWK LONG BONE

008371
007808
057081

5/16 OZ
2/8-10 LB
14/13-15 OZ

item # description pack size

POULTRY

CHICKEN AIRLINE BREAST 12-14OZ
CHICKEN THIGH BONELESS SK/OFF
DUCK WHOLE FRESH
DUCK BREAST DOUBLE LOBE

007921
009643
685048
684710

1/20 LB
1/40 LB
6/7 LBA
12/10 OZ

item # description pack size
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SQUID & OCTOPUS
item # description pack size

CALAMARI T&T 5-8”
OCTOPUS 4/6 WILD SPANISH

965009
300334

12/2.5 LB
1/28 LB

SHELLFISH
item # description pack size

CLAMS MIDDLENECK DOMESTIC
CRABMEAT LUMP BLUE CRAB
CRABMEAT LUMP COLOSSAL BLUE
CRABMEAT LUMP JUMBO BLUE CRAB
MUSSELS WHOLE VAC PACK
SCALLOPS U/10 DRY DOMESTIC
SCALLOPS U/10 DRY
SHRIMP 16/20 P&D TAIL ON
SHRIMP 51/60 P&D TAIL OFF
SHRIMP U/15 P&D TAIL ON

961281
191474
191424
191514
961283
961280
109290
965008
965053
962406

1/100 CT
6/1 LB
6/1 LB
6/1 LB
10/1 LB
1/8 LB
1/8 LBA
5/2 LB
5/2 LB
5/2 LB

FRESH FISH
item # description pack size
109598
300369
110060
109291
961496
025452
025485
300506
129542
961055

ANCHOVIES WHITE MARINATED
ARCTIC CHAR FILLET
BRONZINO FILLET SK/ON
CHILEAN SEA BASS FLT SK ON 
COD MARKET FLT SK/ON
HALIBUT FILLET FRESH SKIN ON
MONKFISH FILLET FRESH
SALMON 4/5 FAROE ISLAND
SARDINES IN SUNFLOWER OIL
SWORDFISH LOIN 

4/1 KG
1/10 LBA
1/10 LB
1/10 LBA
1/10 LB
1/10 LBA
1/10 LBA
1/10 LB
12/3.75 OZ
1/10 LB
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MEATS

SALAMI GENOA CHUB

#140154, 12/9 oz

SALAMI MILANO *

#231509, 12/8 oz

MORTADELLA WITH PISTACHIO*

Hot
Sopressata* 
 #231495, 12/3 oz 

sliced

SALAMI CHUB CALABRESE
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#140144, 12/7 oz

RECLA SPECK
ALTO ADIGE

#090447, 2/5 lb

chubs

SWEET SOPRESSATA *

#231475, 2/3.5 lb

SPIANATA CALABRESE*

#231483, 2/3.5 lb

BULK MEATS

BIG HOT SOPRESSATA

#131506, 3/6 lb

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA

 #090565, 1/17 lba

#231473, 2/11 lb

14 MONTH
PROSCIUTTO ITALIANO

#090562, 1/15 lb

MORTADELLA WITH PISTACHIO

#090543, 2/11 lb

PORCHETTA 
OVEN ROASTED PORK

#090539, 1/12 lb

*SPECIAL ORDER

sliced

Ham 
Cotto* 

#231484, 6/16 oz
sliced

Pepperoni 
Uncured* 

#231501, 12/3 oz
sliced

Ham 
Cotto* 

#231506, 6/16 oz
sliced

Prosciutto
Di Parma* 

#231485, 12/3 oz
sliced

Mortadella
sliced* 

#231486, 6/16 oz
sliced

Prosciutto
Sliced

#141525, 10/16 oz
sliced

Italian Meats
Antipasto*

#230574, 10/5.5  oz
sliced



HARD

CHEESE

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO 1/4

DOP Hard Cow’s Milk Cheese 
Aged min. 22/24 months | Dallabona

1/18 lb, #090465
-----------------------------------
Pairs well with Champagne or Italian
sparkling wines like Prosecco or
Lambrusco, crisp white wines or wines
with a medium acidity and a bit of
sweetness. 

PARMESAN CHEESE WHEEL 

Hard Cow’s Milk Cheese with intense
nutty flavor and granular texture. Aged
in caves for 10 months | Belgioioso

1/11 lba, #683498
-----------------------------------
Due to it‘s nutty, salty flavor, it pairs well
with many foods such as pastas,
vegetables, bread, salad and wines! 

PECORINO ROMANO 1/4 

Hard cheese made from sheep's milk.
Aged 9 months.  | Italia

4/12 lba, #034819
-----------------------------------
Serve with bold red wines. For a real
treat, have it for dessert, laced with your
favorite honey.

PECORINO CON TARTUFO

Semi-soft pecorino aged with truffle | Il
Fiorino 

3/2 lb, #090489
------------------------------------
Excellent as a table cheese, serve room
temperature and accompany with fresh
seasonal vegetables, salami and a light red
wine such as Pinot Noir.

PIAVE VECCHIO *

DOP Hard Cow's Milk Cheese 

Smooth and mild aged min 12 months |

Savello

1/14 lb, #090477

-----------------------------------
Its full, tropical fruit flavor and slight

almond bitterness make it great for grating

in salads, pastas and soups.

GRANA PADANO 22MTH 1/4

Hard Cheese Produced from Raw, Semi-
Skimmed Cow's Milk and often aged for
up to two years.

1/21 lba, 22 mth, #090560
-----------------------------------
Perfect with anything sweet: Honey, Apple,
Pear, Dried Fruit, and Fig. It also goes
very well Cured Meat, Olives, and Nuts.

GRAN DUCA WHEEL*

Softer Hard Cow's Milk Cheese 
Suitable for vegetarians. | Dalla Bona

1/80 lb, #090453
-----------------------------------
Best served in crumbles or shavings with a
glass of Prosecco or any aged, red wine.

GORGONZOLA DOP 1/8
PICCANTE 

Soft and Sweet Cow's Milk Cheese Blue |
Carozzi

4/3 lb. #090450
------------------------------------
Pair with walnut bread and chestnut
mustard. Goes well with Amarone,
Marsala Vergine and Moscato

GORGONZOLA CRUMBLE

Soft and Sweet Cow’s Milk Cheese Blue |
Saputo

1/5 lb, #034414
------------------------------------
It’s tangy, creamy flavor pairs well with
bread, fresh pears, and honey. Use it to
enrich salads, pasta, or risottos, or add it to
a charcuterie board for a savory touch.

BLUE VEIN

PRIMOSALE PISTACHIO*

Semi Soft Sheep's Milk Cheese 
Stuffed with Pistachios  |  Sicilliani

 2/5 lb #090455
--------------------------------------------
Young and flavorful with a milky white
color, this cheese is a bright addition to an
antipasto platter and perfect for snacking or
on a cheese board!

GRAN DUCA WHEEL*

Softer Hard Cow's Milk Cheese 
Suitable for vegetarians. Dallabona

1/80 lb, #090453
-----------------------------------
Best served in crumbles or shavings with a
glass of Prosecco or any aged, red wine.

TALEGGIO STELLA ALPINA DOP

Soft wash rind Cow's Milk Cheese 
Aged min 35 days  | Carozzi

1/5  lb, #090466
------------------------------------
Taleggio is a typical table cheese, but it is
also the ingredient of many dishes. Spread it
on fresh bread or crostini or use as a pizza
topping.

WASH RIND (SOFT)SEMI SOFT SEMI HARD

PRIMOSALE FANTASIA

Semi Soft Sheep's Milk Cheese 
Stuffed with Pepperoncino, Olives, and
Arugula  | Sicilliani

 2/5 lb #090457
--------------------------------------------
It’s the perfect table cheese to snack on.

PRIMOSALE TARTUFO

Semi Soft Sheep's Milk Cheese 
Stuffed with Truffles|  Sicilliani

6/2 lb, #090448
--------------------------------------------
Pairs well with cold meats & salami and red
wine.

WASH RIND (SEMI SOFT)

GORGONZOLA DOP 1/8 
DOLCE

Soft and Sweet Cow's Milk Cheese Blue |
Carozzi

4/3 lb, #090464
-------------------------------
It has a soft spreadable texture and
slightly salty aftertaste, perfect for
spreading on bread and crackers. It can be
a perfect addition to sandwiches, hors
d’oeuvres, entrées and desserts.

*SPECIAL ORDER

FONTINA D'ASOTA *

DOP Cow's Milk Cheese 
Made exclusively in Val D’Aosta | Latteria

1/19  lb, #090449
-------------------------------------
The sweet and delicate flavor of Fontina is
great with for hot pasta dishes or melting
atop a pizza.

WASH RIND (HARD)

BAROLO OCCELLI 1/4 *

Wood & DOCG Barolo Wine aged Semi Soft
Cow's & Sheep’s Milk Cheese | Beppino

1/4 lb, #190804
------------------------------------
Enriched with Barolo DOCG wine, making
it a great cheese for tasting and meditation.
Its taste of sure personality goes well with
great vintage red wines.

CACIOCAVALLO SILANO DOP

Semi-hard Cow‘s Milk cheese known for its
distinctive gourd-like shape, rich flavor, and
firm, yet smooth texture | Packer

4/3 lb, #090493
------------------------------------
Pairs well with many foods, including cured
meats, fruits, and other cheeses.

ASIAGO VECCHIO 1/4 *

Hard Cow's Milk Cheese 
Fruity flavor and sharp bite  | Silano

4/3 lb, #090478
------------------------------------
Best when it is eaten simply with no
accompaniments, which allows the cheese’s
flavors to shine. It is also great for melting
over polenta, vegetables, porcini
mushrooms, pastas, and quiches. Pair with
Riesling & Pinot Noir. 

ASIAGO FRESCO WHEEL *

Semi Soft Creamy Cow's Milk Cheese
Aged 30 days  | Silano

1/32 lb, #090452
------------------------------------
This fresh, young cow’s milk cheese has a
mild, sweet flavor. Asiago Fresco is perfect
for sandwiches or snacking, and is great
with wines like Gewurtztraminer and
Riesling.

CRUCOLO CHEESE 1/4

Artisanal Semi Soft Cow's Milk Cheese 
Aged 60 days with rich, buttery yet creamy
texture | Crucolo

4/7.45 lb, #090476
------------------------------------
Pair with wine jellies and mostarda.
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DRY PASTA

CAPELLINI
CAVATAPPI
DITALINI
EGG PAPPARDELLE
ELBOW
FARFALLE
FETTUCCINE NEST
FUSILLI
GEMELLI
LASAGNA SHEETS OVEN
READY
LINGUINE #7
MEZZA RIGATONI
ORECCHIETTE
PENNE RIGATE
RIGATONI
ROTINI
SPAGHETTI
SPAGHETTI #12

371602
370180
372076
371027
372099
370174
372096
371030
371243
371046
370173
370178
372088
370175
371114
371047
370177
371016
372098

2/10 LB
4/5 LB
16/16 OZ
12/8.8 OZ
2/10 LB
4/5 LB
12/8.8 OZ
4/5 LB
12/1 LB
12/9 OZ
4/5 LB
4/5 LB
4/5 LB
4/5 LB
12/1 LB
2/10 LB
4/5 LB
20/1 LB
2/10 LB

item # description pack size
BARILLA
DECECCO
BARILLA
DECECCO
BARILLA
DECECCO
DECECCO
DECECCO
DECECCO
BARILLA
DECECCO
DECECCO
DECECCO
DECECCO
DECECCO
BARILLA
DECECCO
DECECCO
DECECCO

brand

GNOCCHI PREMIUM
GNOCCHI SWEET POTATO
RAVIOLI BEEF BRAISED
RAVIOLI BURRATA
RAVIOLI BUTTERNUT SQUASH
RAVIOLI CHEESE JUMBO
RAVIOLI CHEESE MEDIUM PRECKD
RAVIOLI LOBSTER STRIPED
RAVIOLI MUSHROOM GOURMET
RAVIOLI SHORT RIB
RAVIOLI SHRIMP AND SCALLOP
RAVIOLI SPINACH & GARLIC
RAVIOLI SPINACH & MOZZARELLA
RAVIOLI VEGETABLE
SHELLS STUFFED 2 OZ
SHELLS STUFFED JUMBO
SQUID INK LINGUINE
TORTELLINI CHEESE PC
TORTELLINI TRICOLOR PC

371164
371197
37136
371273
681292
371138
371261
371305
371139
381283
371142
371272
371116
37129
371260
371160
371218
371161
371162

1/10 LB
1/10 LB
2/3 LB
112/1.2 OZ
1/112 CT
1/72 CT
285/.56 OZ
2/3 LB
1/72 CT
1/72 CT
1/72 CT
112/1.2 OZ
1/72 CT
2/3 LB
96/2 OZ
64/2.5 OZ
40/3 OZ
1/10 LB
1/10 LB

FROZEN PASTA

FAMILY KITCHEN
FAMILY KITCHEN
JOSPEH'S
TALLUTO'S
TALLUTO'S
FAMILY KITCHEN
FAMILY KITCHEN
JOSPEH'S
LILLY'S
JOSEPH'S
LILLY'S
FAMILY KITCHEN
JOSPEH'S
FAMILY KITCHEN
FAMILY KITCHEN
TALLUTO'S
FAMILY KITCHEN
JOSEPH'S
LILLY'S

item # description pack size brand



COUSCOUS
COUSCOUS ISRAELI TOASTED
FARRO ITALIAN PEARLED
POLENTA
POLENTA MED QUICK COOK
RICE RISOTTO ARBORIO

420606
421015
031111
205046
205049
421555

1/10 LB
4/5 LB
12/1 LB
4/5 LB
12/8.8 OZ
10/35 OZ

RICE & GRAINS
item # description pack size

ROYAL
AMBROSIA
AGRIBOSCO
ROLAND
ROLAND
PACKER

brand

BAGUETTE PB FRENCH DEMI
BREAD BAGUETTE FRENCH CRUSTY
BREAD BATARD RUSTIC FRENCH PB
BREAD CIABATTA LOAF
BREAD FOCACCIA HERB 
BREADSTICKS GARLIC 6" 
GARLIC KNOTS BAKED
ROLL CLUB RUSTIC HERO CIABATTA
ROLL DINNER ASSORTED 
ROLL PB DINNER FRENCH
BREAD TUSCAN LOAF
BREAD CIABATTA DINNER ROLL
BREAD CIABATTA HERO
BREAD CIABATTA LOAF SMALL
BREAD BAGUETTE DEMI ITALIAN
BREAD BAGUETTE ITALIAN (SEEDED)

120292
120280
120218
932708
120295
731254
932792
960562
120221
120226
965153
965145
965148
965149
965163
965146

60/EA
22/9 OZ
20/10 OZ
15/16.6OZ
14/22.40
1/12.5 LB
192/1.3 OZ
60/3.9 OZ
180/1.2 OZ
180/1.18 OZ
12/15 OZ
120/2 OZ
60/3.85 OZ
15/14 OZ
30/8 OZ
15/14 OZ

BREAD
TRIBECA OVEN
TRIBECA OVEN
TRIBECA OVEN
TRIBECA OVEN
TRIBECA OVEN
MARZETTI
EUROPASTRY
TRIBECA OVEN
TRIBECA OVEN
TRIBECA OVEN
HUDSON BREAD
HUDSON BREAD
HUDSON BREAD
HUDSON BREAD
HUDSON BREAD
HUDSON BREAD

FLOUR ALL PURPOSE
FLOUR DOUBLE ZERO
FLOUR HI GLUTEN
FLOUR SEMOLINA

205003
205032
205010
201013

2/25 LB
1/55 LB
1/50 LB
1/50 LB

FLOUR
WINGOLD
CAPUTO
GOLD MEDAL
GOLD MEDAL

66



KEY INGREDIENTS
ITALIAN
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SEASONING
item # description pack size

BASIL GROUND
BASIL WHOLE LEAVES
GARLIC GRANULATED
GARLIC POWDER
ONION GRANULATED
ONION POWDER
OREGANO GROUND
OREGANO LEAVES
PEPPER RED CRUSHED
PEPPER BLACK WHOLE
PEPPERCORNS GREEN BRINE
ROSEMARY LEAVES
SAFFRON
SEA SALT MALDON

480514
481202
481310
485066
481311
485070
920472
480613
109741
481333
480425
481399
480101
432005

12/12 OZ
12/8 OZ
6/26 OZ
6/21 OZ
6/18 OZ
6/20 OZ
12/12 OZ
4/24 OZ
6/13 OZ
4/5 LB
24/8.82 OZ
4/24 OZ
1/1 OZ
1/3.3 LB

brand
EMERALD
EMERALD
MCCORMICK
MCCORMICK
MCCORMICK
MCCORMICK
EMERALD
EMERALD
MCCORMICK
EMERALD
ROLAND
EMERALD
PACKER
MALDON
EMERALD

OIL EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 
OIL LA PADELLA COOKING OIL
OLIVE OIL X-VIR 51% CANOLA 49%
TRUFFLE OIL WHITE
VINEGAR SHERRY AGED
VINEGAR CHAMPAGNE
VINEGAR BALSAMIC WHITE
VINEGAR RED WINE
VINEGAR SHERRY

350650
350648
350649
350615
551232
550434
550504
550417
551203

1/10 LTR
1/10 LTR
1/10 LTR
6/8.5 OZ
4/5 LTR
2/5 LTR
2/5 LTR
4/5 LTR
12/25.4 OZ

OILS & VINEGARS
item # description pack size

CORTO
CORTO
CORTO
PONS
CONSUL
DON BRUNO
PACKER
REIMS
ROLAND

brand
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BASE BEEF NO MSG
BASE VEGETABLE
DEMI GLACE DE'VEAU
DEMI GLACE DE POULET
DEMI GLACE SHORT RIBS BRAISED
DEMI GLACE VEAL & BEEF
DEMI GLACE VEAL ELITE

450606
450602
450852
450853
450805
450801
450803

6/1 LB
6/1 LB
1/16 LB
1/16 LB
1/20 CT
1/16 LB
4/5 LB

BASES &DEMI GLACE
item # description pack size

MINORS
KNORR
BONEWERKS
BONEWERKS
BONEWERKS
BONEWERKS
BONEWERKS

brand

OLIVE PITTED CASTELVETRANO
OLIVE KALAMATA LARGE
OLIVE KALAMATA LARGE PITTED
OLIVES KALAMATA PITTED LARGE
COUNTRY PITTED OLIVES
OLIVES STUFFED MANZINILLA
OLIVES STUFFED QUEEN

360629
363003
363015
530651
362404
360402
360403

2/4.4 LB
1/8 LB
1/8 LB
1/22 LB
6/2 KG
4/1 GAL
4/1 GAL

OLIVES
item # description pack size

FRUTTO D'ITALIA
KIKI
SIROB
PACKER
ROLAND
ACORSA
OLIVABELLA

brand

ANCHOVY PASTE
BALSAMIC GLAZE
BALSAMIC GLAZE
BALSAMIC FIG GLAZE
CAPER BERRY
CAPERS CAPOTES
PESTO BASIL NO NUTS

192413
400888
400698
400684
391206
031116
940200

12/1 LB
4/27.04 OZ
6/12.9 OZ
6/12.9 OZ
6/64 OZ
6/32 OZ
1/38 LB

SPECIALTIES
item # description pack size

ROLAND
FRANCESCA DI MONTE
PACKER
ROLAND
DEL DESTINO
DEL DESTINO
ARMANINO

brand



E S S E N T I A L

INGREDIENTS
DRY PORCINIS

1/1 lb -  750270
PACKER

POLENTA YELLOW
4/5 lb  -  205046

ROLAND

CHEESE RICOTTA CON LATTE
2/3 lb - 030356

BELGIOIOSO

ANCHOVIES IN OIL
4/.1kg   -  109598

MARTEL

CAPERS
6/32 oz  -  031116

DEL DESTINO

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
1/10 ltr   -  350650

CORTO

BALSAMIC MODENA
2/5 ltr - 550509

ROLAND

FLOUR DOUBLE ZERO
1/55 lb  -  205032

CAPUTO

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO
1/18 LB - 090465
DALLA BONNA

CALIFORNIA PEELED GARLIC
4/.5 lb   -  080403

CHRISTOPHER RANCH

WHOLE PLUM TOMATOES
6/#10  -  520612

ALTA CUCINA

PROSCIUTTO ITALIANO
1/15 LBA- 090562

SILANO



CAKE LIMONCELLO MASCARPONE
CANNOLI SHELLS LG 48CT
CANNOLI SHELLS MINI CHOC COVRD
CREAM CANNOLI W/CHOC CHIPS
LADY FINGERS ITALIAN
LOBSTER TAIL PASTRY
SFOGLIATELLE MINI 2 OZ
TARTUFO GELATO
TARTUFO PISTACHIO
TIRAMISU DESSERT UNCUT TRAYS
TIRAMISU INDIV DESSERT CUP

112039
112027
112034
112029
15619
147869
112071
730020
730021
112035
112038

1/3.5 LB
48/.5 OZ
120/.6 OZ
4/1.5 LB
10/17.6 OZ
200/1.2 OZ
100/2 OZ
25/8 OZ
25/8 OZ
2/4.25 LB
12/3.5 OZ

DESSERTS
item # description pack size

BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BONOMI
ARCA
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
DOLCE AMOR
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

brand

CARAMEL SALTED
CHOCOLATE
CINNAMON
ESPRESSO
PUMPKIN
RASPBERRY
VANILLA BEAN
BUTTER PECAN
OLIVE OIL
PISTACHIO

256302
256301
256327
256305
256306
256325
256300
256342
256338
256353

1/2.5 GAL
1/2.5 GAL
1/2.5 GAL
1/2.5 GAL
1/2.5 GAL
1/2.5 GAL
1/2.5 GAL
1/2.5 GAL
1/2.5 GAL
1/2.5 GAL

GELATO
item # description pack size

NY CLASSIC
NY CLASSIC
NY CLASSIC
NY CLASSIC
NY CLASSIC
NY CLASSIC
NY CLASSIC 
NY CLASSIC
NY CLASSIC
NY CLASSIC

brand

COFFEE & ESPRESSO

103112
103111
103113
102545

item #
COFFEE ESPRESSO CAP TOP BLUE
COFEE ESPRESSO TOP BLUE 1X
COFFEE ESPRESSO DECAF BLUE
ESPRESSO WHOLE BEAN 

description
1/100 CT
1/100 CT
1/100 CT
6/2.05 LB

pack size
LAVAZZA
LAVAZZA
LAVAZZA
NESCAFE

brand

71 MANHATTAN SPECIAL
ESPRESSO SODA

LAVAZZA HOT CUP


